- FEUERGESCHÜTZT
- ZEITLOS FORMSTABIL
- MONTAGE-FREUNDLICHES SCHNAPPFEDER/BAJONETT-
SYSTEM
- 50-HZ-STABILER ÜBERTRAGER
BERÜHRUNGSSICHERE 100 V ANPASSUNGEN
V
O
I
C
E
15
T
A
B
S
H
O
R
N
L
O
U
D
S
P
E
A
K
E
R
15W/100V/70V-ABS-HORN-LOUDSPEAKER VOICE-15T
TECHNICAL DATA:     VOICE-15T
Nominal Power:     15 Watt
Power Consumption 100-V:   100V-15-7,5-3,75-1,9W
Power Consumption  70-V:   70V-15-7,5-3,75-1,9-0,95W
Frequency-Range:    320-8 000 Hz
SPL   1W/1m:     110 dB  111,5dB-Peak/2KHz
SPL 15W/1m:     121,5dB  123,5dB-Peak/2KHz
Dimensions:     200 mm x 235 mm
IP-Grade:     IP-66
Weight:      1,3 Kg
Colour:      white / analog 9010
PAGE-16
- HIGH SOUND-PREASURE-LEVEL
- 111 dB 1W/1M PEAK (2KHz) / 123,5dB 15W/1M PEAK (2KHz)
- EASE & ULYSSES-DATA AVAILABLE
- OUTSTANDING COST/PERFORMANCE-RATIO
- EXTRAORDINARY HIGH SPEECH-INTELLIGIBILITY
- V2A-MOUNTING-SCREWS
- WEATHER-PROOF &  DUST-PROOF IP-66
- UV-RADIATION RESISTANT ABS-CABINET
- 1-1/2-1/4-1/8-100-VOLT-POWER-TAPS WITH ROTARY POWER SELECTOR
- 70-VOLT-TAPPINGS & 8-OHM-TAP PRESENT
235
85
200
25 25